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Men / 8 / 12 yrs
Session: 9A

Num Name/GymRank AA

Brandon Briones1 707
USA Flairs

13.600 14.150 13.35013.800 12.85013.600 81.350
8.500 9.400 8.7009.750 8.9008.400 53.650

Prelims
Finals

135.000Combined Total:

Nicholas Stigall2 734
Tataru's

12.900 14.900 11.90012.850 13.40013.150 79.100
8.400 9.700 8.7509.150 9.2008.300 53.500

Prelims
Finals

132.600Combined Total:

Alan Camillus3 720
Turner

12.500 12.700 13.30012.750 11.70013.100 76.050
8.500 8.000 8.9509.100 8.6508.500 51.700

Prelims
Finals

127.750Combined Total:

Dylan Hughes4 726
Queen City

13.250 11.600 13.25013.300 12.15013.500 77.050
8.400 8.500 8.7507.900 8.8507.650 50.050

Prelims
Finals

127.100Combined Total:

Troy Jenkins5 711
Black Hills

11.500 13.450 12.30013.800 10.20013.350 74.600
7.400 9.550 8.9509.350 9.0508.000 52.300

Prelims
Finals

126.900Combined Total:

Cyrus Matthews6 723
Bartlett

12.700 12.900 12.70012.550 11.90012.900 75.650
8.350 7.950 8.6508.150 8.9508.450 50.500

Prelims
Finals

126.150Combined Total:

Matthew Geuy7 706
SCEGA

13.500 13.600 12.70011.950 11.50012.200 75.450
8.200 8.700 8.5508.400 7.8508.950 50.650

Prelims
Finals

126.100Combined Total:

Jack Freeman8 714
Cypress

12.900 12.200 12.40012.000 12.50013.600 75.600
7.900 8.900 8.5508.850 7.9508.000 50.150

Prelims
Finals

125.750Combined Total:

William Watkins9 735
USA Gym World

12.550 12.050 12.20012.250 12.40013.300 74.750
8.150 8.100 8.9008.500 8.8008.500 50.950

Prelims
Finals

125.700Combined Total:

Gavin LaRoche10 709
USA Flairs

13.100 12.500 11.55012.300 11.85013.350 74.650
7.300 8.950 8.5508.750 8.7008.700 50.950

Prelims
Finals

125.600Combined Total:

Evan Bock11 705
SCATS

12.800 12.950 12.00012.400 12.20013.250 75.600
7.600 8.350 8.6009.050 8.0007.700 49.300

Prelims
Finals

124.900Combined Total:

Cory Smith12 703
SCATS

13.050 12.350 12.55011.850 13.15013.150 76.100
7.050 7.450 8.4008.600 8.9508.100 48.550

Prelims
Finals

124.650Combined Total:

Lazarus Barnhill13 721
WOGA Plano

11.600 12.750 12.50012.500 13.30012.000 74.650
7.900 9.050 8.5507.800 8.7007.950 49.950

Prelims
Finals

124.600Combined Total:
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Londyn Phu14 718
Epic

12.700 13.100 12.30011.850 11.85012.500 74.300
7.400 8.900 8.8008.400 8.3008.150 49.950

Prelims
Finals

124.250Combined Total:

Justin Ah Chow15 733
Roswell

12.500 12.450 12.60012.300 12.00010.800 72.650
8.400 8.350 8.6508.300 8.7008.850 51.250

Prelims
Finals

123.900Combined Total:

Dhiren Lutchman16 730
Paragon

12.200 11.800 12.05012.500 12.10012.650 73.300
7.900 7.900 8.6008.900 9.0508.150 50.500

Prelims
Finals

123.800Combined Total:

Jordan Williams17 702
Liberty

12.850 12.500 12.45011.900 12.25013.100 75.050
7.350 7.850 8.3507.800 9.1008.000 48.450

Prelims
Finals

123.500Combined Total:

David Willett18 732
High Point

12.250 12.200 12.85011.900 11.80013.200 74.200
7.350 7.900 8.5507.300 8.3508.000 47.450

Prelims
Finals

121.650Combined Total:

Jack Gordon19 724
Lakeshore

13.600 11.500 11.90011.350 11.15012.350 71.850
8.400 8.550 8.6508.400 7.6007.500 49.100

Prelims
Finals

120.950Combined Total:

Caleb Ercoli20 727
Prairie

11.100 12.600 12.65012.500 10.10011.600 70.550
7.750 8.650 8.8507.750 8.4008.150 49.550

Prelims
Finals

120.100Combined Total:

Kyle Burriss21 701
Cal Sports

12.150 13.950 11.25011.700 11.60011.700 72.350
6.700 8.850 8.5008.100 7.4507.950 47.550

Prelims
Finals

119.900Combined Total:

Brandon Robinson22 728
Premier West

11.000 12.650 11.40012.050 11.35011.900 70.350
7.050 9.050 8.3508.400 8.6007.750 49.200

Prelims
Finals

119.550Combined Total:

Collin Cunane23 729
KMC

11.200 11.950 11.85012.050 13.05013.100 73.200
7.150 8.050 8.5508.350 8.4505.500 46.050

Prelims
Finals

119.250Combined Total:

Liam McQuillan24 713
Champions

10.750 12.350 12.35011.100 11.55012.900 71.000
6.900 8.700 8.4508.100 8.1007.750 48.000

Prelims
Finals

119.000Combined Total:

Austin Kirk25 710
Avant Coeur

11.500 11.950 11.45012.100 11.30013.100 71.400
7.100 7.850 8.1008.600 8.3507.550 47.550

Prelims
Finals

118.950Combined Total:

Paras Sharma26 722
WOGA Plano

12.300 11.450 11.00012.200 11.25012.450 70.650
7.050 8.500 8.4508.100 8.1507.700 47.950

Prelims
Finals

118.600Combined Total:
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Harrison Kaster27 716
Eagle Gym

11.500 12.500 11.25011.300 11.30012.050 69.900
7.200 8.200 8.2507.550 8.1007.600 46.900

Prelims
Finals

116.800Combined Total:

Taylor Christopulos28 736
USA Gym World

12.250 11.250 11.70011.150 11.80011.600 69.750
8.000 7.550 8.7508.500 7.8005.550 46.150

Prelims
Finals

115.900Combined Total:

Zachary Thomas29 717
Eagle Gym

10.900 11.900 11.65010.700 10.15011.800 67.100
8.000 8.000 8.3008.200 8.6507.100 48.250

Prelims
Finals

115.350Combined Total:

Nicholas Thomas30 715
Eagle Gym

11.850 11.950 11.40010.800 10.70011.900 68.600
6.850 7.850 8.4507.950 6.7008.000 45.800

Prelims
Finals

114.400Combined Total:

Oscar Gonzalez31 731
Upstate

12.450 12.250 10.85011.250 10.35012.200 69.350
6.700 7.800 8.3508.300 6.2507.400 44.800

Prelims
Finals

114.150Combined Total:

Logan Chakos32 704
SCATS

11.650 11.950 11.35011.100 11.55012.300 69.900
5.250 8.600 8.3507.550 7.9005.600 43.250

Prelims
Finals

113.150Combined Total:

Joe D'Souza33 737
Xtreme

11.600 12.350 11.30010.750 7.60011.100 64.700
7.000 8.550 8.3008.250 7.6507.850 47.600

Prelims
Finals

112.300Combined Total:

Michael Quick34 725
OH- GTCO

10.950 12.300 11.55010.950 11.10010.850 67.700
5.600 7.550 8.3507.150 7.3006.850 42.800

Prelims
Finals

110.500Combined Total:
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